
 
 
 

BIDRESULTS  
SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-09-B-0043 

 
Schooner Bayou Control Structure, New Water Well and Decommisioning of existing w ell, Vermillion Parish, 
Louisiana 
 
1. National Services, Inc.         (SDVOSB) $935,685.00   (app low) 
 
2. Triple L Management Corp       (SDVOSB) $1,153,470.40 
 
3. Demolition & Construction Management Service , INC (SDVOSB)  $1,272,400.00 
 
4. Firewatch Contracting        (SDVOSB) $1,323,461.00 
 
5. DV & Associates         (SDVOSB) $1,642,650.00 
 
6. BCE Inc.           (SDVOSB) $2,032,170.00 
 
 



 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-09-B-0043 
2. DATE ISSUED 

25 March 2009 
3. DATE OPENED 

28 April 2009 
PAGE   0F 

2 3 PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers,New Orleans 
District 
7400 Leake Ave., Room 172 
New Orleans, LA 70118-3651 

I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 
and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

Lindsay Dawson 

       offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

Schooner Bayou Control Structure, New Water Well and 
Decommisioning of existing w ell, Vermillion Parish, Louisiana  A.  HIRED LABOR 

A. OFFEROR 
 National Services Inc 

B. OFFEROR 
 Triple L Management 

B. OFFEROR 
Demolition & Construction mgt svcs 

      
       B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 16842 State Hwy M-28 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 P.O. Box 78135 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 3514 Manor Dr 

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 
 0004  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Newberry, MI 49868 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Shreveport, LA 71137 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Vicksburg, MS 39180 

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
E.UNIT 
PRICE 

F. ESTIMATED 
AMOUNT 

E. UNIT 
 PRICE 

F. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

E. UNIT 
 PRICE 

F. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

E.  UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

F.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
Mobilization and demobilization 

1 LS --- $134,080.00 --- $496,000.00 --- 595,650.00 --- 780,000.00 

0002 
Water well, complete 

660 LF $287.0
0

$189,420.00 $358.00 $236,280.00 $135.00 $89,100.00 $30.00 $19,800.00 

0003 
Submersible Pump 

1 LS --- $33,264.00 --- $12,915.00 --- $8,500.00 --- $5,400.00 

0004 
Concrete Pump House Platform 

1 LS --- $61,244.00 --- $40,040.00 --- $83,300.00 --- $125,000.00 

0005 
Precast, pre-stressed concrete 
piling (14-inch x 14-inch) 
ili (14 i h 14 i h)

6 EA $3,886
.00

$23,316.00 $11,660.0
0

$69,960.00 $18,083.00 $108,498.00 $25,000.00 $150,000.00 

0006 
Pump House - Insulated 10-foot 
long ISO Intermodal Container 1 LS --- $30,767.00 --- $20,000.00 --- $87,600.00 --- $100,000.00 

0007 
Trenching and installation of 
new water line and electrical 

i
280 LF $98.00 $27,440.00 $75.00 $21,000.00 $150.48 $42,134.40 $70.00 $19,600.00 

0008 
Decommissioning of Existing 
Well, complete 1 LS --- $41,396.00 --- $21,000.00 --- $44,642.00 --- $9,000.00 

0009 
In-line Chlorinator 

1 LS --- $6,653.00 --- $1,500.00 --- $9,332.00 --- $5,100.00 

0010 
Pressurized Water Tank 

1 LS --- $17,741.00 --- $2,000.00 --- $7,274.00 --- $3,900.00 

0011 
OPTION: 
Water Softener 1 LS --- $4,344.00 --- $3,000.00 --- $9,331.00 --- $6,000.00 

0012 
OPTION: 
Ultraviolet (UV) Filter 1 LS --- $6,000.00 --- $2,000.00 --- $9,082.00 --- $5,700.00 

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88) 
   Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1  



 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-09-B-0043 
2. DATE ISSUED 

25 March 2009 
3. DATE OPENED 

28 April 2009 
PAGE   0F 

3 3 PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers,New Orleans 
District 
7400 Leake Ave., Room 172 
New Orleans, LA 70118-3651 

I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 
and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

Lindsya Dawson 

       offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

Schooner Bayou Control Structure, New Water Well and 
Decommisioning of existing w ell, Vermillion Parish, Louisiana  A.  HIRED LABOR 

A. OFFEROR 
 National Services Inc 

B. OFFEROR 
 Triple L Management 

B. OFFEROR 
Demolition & Construction mgt svcs 

      
       B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 16842 State Hwy M-28 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 P.O. Box 78135 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
3514 Manor Dr 

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 
 0004  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Newberry, MI 49868 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Shreveport, LA 71137 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Vicksburg, MS 39180 

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
E.UNIT 
PRICE 

F. ESTIMATED 
AMOUNT 

E. UNIT 
 PRICE 

F. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

E. UNIT 
 PRICE 

F. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

E.  UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

F.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0013 
OPTION: 
Sand Trap 1 LS --- $7,200.00 --- $1,000.00 --- $5,346.00 --- 3,000.00 

0014 
OPTION: 
Granular Activated Carbon 
(GAC)

1 LS --- $10,418.00 --- $1,000.00 --- $7,381.00 --- $5,500.00 

0015 
OPTION: 
Reverse Osmosis Filter 1 LS --- $6,998.00 --- $3,000.00 --- $8,706.00 --- $4,700.00 

0016 
OPTION: 
Aeration Filter 1 LS --- $8,200.00 --- $2,000.00 --- $25,363.00 --- $22,400.00 

0017 
OPTION: 
Distillation Filter 1 LS --- $12,000.00 --- $3,000.00 --- $11,931.00 --- $7,300.00 

 
 

                                                  

 
TOTAL 

        $620,481.00       $935,685.00       $1,153,470.40       $1,272,400.00 

 
 

                                                  

 
 

                                                  

 
 

                                                  

 
 

                                                  

 
 

                                                  

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88) 
 


